Donor

City of Orilia Fire Department

Watt's Trophies

Watt's Trophies

Watt's Trophies

RB Trophies

Sunshine Self Service Car Wash
Shelley B's Fashions and Pine Cove Gallery
Severn Tim BR Mart

M.D.M. Liquidation & Auction Services
CAA Central Ontario/Orillia

O'Connor Hardware & Windows
Watt's Trophies

Country Meats

Jason's No Frills

Watt's Trophies

Bright Horizons Montessori School
Matheson Chiropractic Clinic

Synergy Healthcare Group

Diane's Beauty Supply

Windmill Garden Centre

Windmill Garden Centre

M.D.M. Liquidation & Auction Services
M.D.M. Liquidation & Auction Services
Sunshine Racquet & Fitness

National Nutrition

Coldwater Pharmacy

Coldwater Pharmacy

0.D.C.V.I.

0.D.C.V.I.

0.D.C.V.IL.

0.D.C.V.I.

Chek-Trac Systems Ltd.

Polyethics Recycling

Evans Flowers

Watt's Trophies

M.D.M. Liquidation & Auction Services

LIVE AUCTION ITEMS

Item Description Value
"Day as a Firefighter"

5x7 Wood, Engravable Picture Frames
5x7 Wood, Engravable Picture Frames
5x7 Wood, Engravable Picture Frames
Engravable "New Baby" Trophy

Roll of 25 $1 Wash Tokens

Bear Figurine

"Shelflinks" Kit

"Smart Bungee" Kit

Beaver Canoe Travel Bag

50 Lb. Sunflower Seeds

Rosewood Presentation Box

1 Pound of Dave's Beef Jerky

Case of 32 Wine Glasses

Rosewood Presentation Box

3 Children's Books

Back Pain Relief & Prevention Kit
Posture Protector

1 Gallon of Shampoo

Tulip Bulbs

Tulip Bulbs

Napoleon BBQ Set

Napoleon BBQ Set

Spa Vaccuum

Gift Basket

Gift Basket

Gift Basket

Kids Wooden Picnic Table

Kids Wooden Picnic Table

Kids Wooden Picnic Table

Kids Wooden Picnic Table

APC Liner Voltage Regulator

2 Boxes Contractor Garbage Bags, Rack Sack Kitchen Bag Holder & Box of 50 Kitchen Garbage
Bags

2 Canvas Art Prints

Aluratek Internet Clock Radio
Pendent Light

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$60.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$75.00

$75.00
$80.00
$90.00

$100.00



Concord Candle Corporation
On Your Way Marine

Orillia OPP

Speedy Glass

Assante Wealth Management, Tony Katarynych

Downtown Computers
Whitney Plumbing Ltd.

Investors Group of Barrie, Midland & Orillia

0.D.C.V.IL.

0.D.C.V.L

0.D.C.V.L

0.D.C.V.IL.

Royal Bank Business Centre

Goodwill Industries

BMO Nesbitt Burns & Parry Automotive
Nancy Sahaidak

Trombly's Tackle Box

Orillia Opera House

Stefanie Montgomery

Tim Hortons - Ron, Carolyn & Cara Harris
Wavemaker Pool Spa Showroom
Chippewas of Rama

Orillia Glass & Mirror Limited

Peel Mutual Insurance Co.

BMO Nesbitt Burns - John Mayo
Apple Athletic Products Inc.
Apple Athletic Products Inc.

BMO Nesbitt Burns - John Mayo
Bruce Stanton MP

Mortgage Man - Dominion Lending Centre
Kutting Edge Promotions Inc - John Pritchard

Aim Chimney Sweep & Stove Shop

Tom Hussey

BMO Nesbitt Burns & Parry Automotive
Tech Star Plastics

NHL Players Association

Bill Swinimer

Carol Ivey, The Ivey Group & RBC Dominion Sec.

Decorative Table

2 Life Jackets
In-Class Presentation
Gift Card

2 Tickets to Barrie Colts VS London Knights for Dec. 10/15 with Parking Pass
CANON Colour Printer

Set of Moen Taps

Golf Bag

Lee Valley Muskoka Chair

Lee Valley Muskoka Chair

Lee Valley Muskoka Chair

Lee Valley Muskoka Chair

Mike Weir Gift Set

Framed Picture

Outdoor Propane Heater

Framed Painting - Autumn Scene
Rod, Reel, Tackle Box & 2 Caps

2 Summer Season Passes

White Wicker Bench & Side Table
Bike

Shark Drink Table

Turtle Island Dreamcatcher
Mirror

STIHL Power Washer

2 Tickets for Toronto Maple Leafs VS Islanders for March 9/16
Set of 2, 4x4 Velcro Mats
Set of 2, 4x4 Velcro Mats

2 Tickets to Toronto Maple Leafs VS New Jersey for Feb. 4/16
Tour of House of Commons with Lunch

4 Passes for 18 Holes & 2 Carts at Settler's Ghost

Stormtech PFS-2 Men's Atlantis Insulated Shell

1 Sweeping of Woodstove or Fireplace and Chimney & Bonus Care Kit
Darryl Sittler 10 Point Stick

Fast Lift Jack

Kayak Rack for Dock

Patrice Bergeron Autographed Jersey - Boston Bruims

Autographed Bernie Nicolls Hockey Stick

2 Tickets to Toronto Raptors (details to come)

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$140.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$160.00
$180.00
$200.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$230.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00



Blue Beacon Marina

S.A. Sport (Speith-Anderson)
Derbecker Plumbing & Heating
Artech

The Water Market

The Best You

Novanni Stainless Inc

Gilbert Guitars

Leak Masters

Huronia Tool & Die

O'Connor's Utility Management Company
Gamma Sales Inc.

Ted Williams

KCSV

Orillia Home Hardware Building Centre
Electronic Distributors International

KCSV

North Ridge Landscaping
Unistitch, Your Corporate Store
Charles Pachter

Lake Country Office Solutions/ Hamilton & Co.

Sunshine Carpets & Flooring

Wakeboard

2 Panel Tumbling Mats

Moen Kitchen Taps

High Sierra 30" Executive Sport Wheeled Duffel Bag

Cold Water Dispenser & 10 Refills

Venus Freeze Skin Tightening Treatment

Sink

Marshall Guitar Amp

Certificate for Inspection of Basement for Waterproofing

Tickets to Toronto Blue Jays for June or July 2016, Section 125, Row 22
Energy Efficiency Consultation, plus $300 of LED Lighting

Helmet with Visor

4 Foot Chainsaw Bear Carving

Kids Ride-In Peg-Perego 12 Volt Electric Car

Chat Seating Set - Full Cushion Tuskany 3 Piece set

Laptop

Kids Ride-In Peg-Perego 12 Volt Electric Car

14 Yards of Topsoil Delivered in Orillia City Limits or Horseshoe Valley

Certificate for 12 Hoodies, 12 T-Shirts, screened with Logo & Promotional Gift Items

Framed Print of "Truck Stop" by Charles Pachter
Study Carrel

261 Sq. ft. of Laurentian Floating Hardwood Flooring with Pad

$250.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$350.00
$350.00
$395.00

$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

$800.00
$900.00

$1,100.00

$1,700.00



