## LIVE AUCTION ITEMS

Donor	Item Description	Value
City of Orilia Fire Department	"Day as a Firefighter"	
Watt's Trophies	5x7 Wood, Engravable Picture Frames	\$15.00
Watt's Trophies	5x7 Wood, Engravable Picture Frames	\$15.00
Watt's Trophies	5x7 Wood, Engravable Picture Frames	\$15.00
RB Trophies	Engravable "New Baby" Trophy	\$20.00
Sunshine Self Service Car Wash	Roll of 25 \$1 Wash Tokens	\$25.00
Shelley B's Fashions and Pine Cove Gallery	Bear Figurine	\$30.00
Severn Tim BR Mart	"Shelflinks" Kit	\$30.00
M.D.M. Liquidation & Auction Services	"Smart Bungee" Kit	\$30.00
CAA Central Ontario/Orillia	Beaver Canoe Travel Bag	\$35.00
O'Connor Hardware & Windows	50 Lb. Sunflower Seeds	\$40.00
Watt's Trophies	Rosewood Presentation Box	\$40.00
Country Meats	1 Pound of Dave's Beef Jerky	\$40.00
Jason's No Frills	Case of 32 Wine Glasses	\$40.00
Watt's Trophies	Rosewood Presentation Box	\$40.00
Bright Horizons Montessori School	3 Children's Books	\$45.00
Matheson Chiropractic Clinic	Back Pain Relief & Prevention Kit	\$45.00
Synergy Healthcare Group	Posture Protector	\$45.00
Diane's Beauty Supply	1 Gallon of Shampoo	\$45.00
Windmill Garden Centre	Tulip Bulbs	\$50.00
Windmill Garden Centre	Tulip Bulbs	\$50.00
M.D.M. Liquidation & Auction Services	Napoleon BBQ Set	\$50.00
M.D.M. Liquidation & Auction Services	Napoleon BBQ Set	\$50.00
Sunshine Racquet & Fitness	Spa Vaccuum	\$50.00
National Nutrition	Gift Basket	\$55.00
Coldwater Pharmacy	Gift Basket	\$60.00
Coldwater Pharmacy	Gift Basket	\$60.00
O.D.C.V.I.	Kids Wooden Picnic Table	\$70.00
O.D.C.V.I.	Kids Wooden Picnic Table	\$70.00
O.D.C.V.I.	Kids Wooden Picnic Table	\$70.00
O.D.C.V.I.	Kids Wooden Picnic Table	\$70.00
Chek-Trac Systems Ltd.	APC Liner Voltage Regulator	\$75.00
	2 Boxes Contractor Garbage Bags, Rack Sack Kitchen Bag Holder & Box of 50 Kitchen Garbage	
Polyethics Recycling	Bags	\$75.00
Evans Flowers	2 Canvas Art Prints	\$80.00
Watt's Trophies	Aluratek Internet Clock Radio	\$90.00
M.D.M. Liquidation & Auction Services	Pendent Light	\$100.00

Concord Candle Corporation	Decorative Table	\$100.00
On Your Way Marine	2 Life Jackets	\$100.00
Orillia OPP	In-Class Presentation	\$100.00
Speedy Glass	Gift Card	\$100.00
Assante Wealth Management, Tony Katarynych	2 Tickets to Barrie Colts VS London Knights for Dec. 10/15 with Parking Pass	\$100.00
Downtown Computers	CANON Colour Printer	\$100.00
Whitney Plumbing Ltd.	Set of Moen Taps	\$100.00
Investors Group of Barrie, Midland & Orillia	Golf Bag	\$100.00
O.D.C.V.I.	Lee Valley Muskoka Chair	\$125.00
O.D.C.V.I.	Lee Valley Muskoka Chair	\$125.00
O.D.C.V.I.	Lee Valley Muskoka Chair	\$125.00
O.D.C.V.I.	Lee Valley Muskoka Chair	\$125.00
Royal Bank Business Centre	Mike Weir Gift Set	\$140.00
Goodwill Industries	Framed Picture	\$150.00
BMO Nesbitt Burns & Parry Automotive	Outdoor Propane Heater	\$150.00
Nancy Sahaidak	Framed Painting - Autumn Scene	\$150.00
Trombly's Tackle Box	Rod, Reel, Tackle Box & 2 Caps	\$150.00
Orillia Opera House	2 Summer Season Passes	\$150.00
Stefanie Montgomery	White Wicker Bench & Side Table	\$150.00
Tim Hortons - Ron, Carolyn & Cara Harris	Bike	\$150.00
Wavemaker Pool Spa Showroom	Shark Drink Table	\$150.00
Chippewas of Rama	Turtle Island Dreamcatcher	\$160.00
Orillia Glass & Mirror Limited	Mirror	\$180.00
Peel Mutual Insurance Co.	STIHL Power Washer	\$200.00
BMO Nesbitt Burns - John Mayo	2 Tickets for Toronto Maple Leafs VS Islanders for March 9/16	\$200.00
Apple Athletic Products Inc.	Set of 2, 4x4 Velcro Mats	\$200.00
Apple Athletic Products Inc.	Set of 2, 4x4 Velcro Mats	\$200.00
BMO Nesbitt Burns - John Mayo	2 Tickets to Toronto Maple Leafs VS New Jersey for Feb. 4/16	\$200.00
Bruce Stanton MP	Tour of House of Commons with Lunch	\$200.00
Mortgage Man - Dominion Lending Centre	4 Passes for 18 Holes & 2 Carts at Settler's Ghost	\$200.00
Kutting Edge Promotions Inc - John Pritchard	Stormtech PFS-2 Men's Atlantis Insulated Shell	\$200.00
Aim Chimney Sweep & Stove Shop	1 Sweeping of Woodstove or Fireplace and Chimney & Bonus Care Kit	\$230.00
Tom Hussey	Darryl Sittler 10 Point Stick	\$250.00
BMO Nesbitt Burns & Parry Automotive	Fast Lift Jack	\$250.00
Tech Star Plastics	Kayak Rack for Dock	\$250.00
NHL Players Association	Patrice Bergeron Autographed Jersey - Boston Bruims	\$250.00
Bill Swinimer	Autographed Bernie Nicolls Hockey Stick	\$250.00
Carol Ivey, The Ivey Group & RBC Dominion Sec.	2 Tickets to Toronto Raptors (details to come)	\$250.00

Blue Beacon Marina	Wakeboard	\$250.00
S.A. Sport (Speith-Anderson)	2 Panel Tumbling Mats	\$300.00
Derbecker Plumbing & Heating	Moen Kitchen Taps	\$300.00
Artech	High Sierra 30" Executive Sport Wheeled Duffel Bag	\$300.00
The Water Market	Cold Water Dispenser & 10 Refills	\$300.00
The Best You	Venus Freeze Skin Tightening Treatment	\$300.00
Novanni Stainless Inc	Sink	\$350.00
Gilbert Guitars	Marshall Guitar Amp	\$350.00
Leak Masters	Certificate for Inspection of Basement for Waterproofing	\$395.00
Huronia Tool & Die	Tickets to Toronto Blue Jays for June or July 2016, Section 125, Row 22	\$400.00
O'Connor's Utility Management Company	Energy Efficiency Consultation, plus \$300 of LED Lighting	\$400.00
Gamma Sales Inc.	Helmet with Visor	\$400.00
Ted Williams	4 Foot Chainsaw Bear Carving	\$400.00
KCSV	Kids Ride-In Peg-Perego 12 Volt Electric Car	\$500.00
Orillia Home Hardware Building Centre	Chat Seating Set - Full Cushion Tuskany 3 Piece set	\$500.00
Electronic Distributors International	Laptop	\$500.00
KCSV	Kids Ride-In Peg-Perego 12 Volt Electric Car	\$500.00
North Ridge Landscaping	14 Yards of Topsoil Delivered in Orillia City Limits or Horseshoe Valley	\$500.00
Unistitch, Your Corporate Store	Certificate for 12 Hoodies, 12 T-Shirts, screened with Logo & Promotional Gift Items	\$800.00
Charles Pachter	Framed Print of "Truck Stop" by Charles Pachter	\$900.00
Lake Country Office Solutions/ Hamilton & Co.	Study Carrel	\$1,100.00
Sunshine Carpets & Flooring	261 Sq. ft. of Laurentian Floating Hardwood Flooring with Pad	\$1,700.00